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* MUSIC *

Mens Voices

&()] I)ll R S
THE MARSEILL \I'\I‘ Il\ MN (\010 and c! Imrus)
AMERICA (and The American Hymn)
(‘()II\IBI\ HE GE ]

“RICA

TING ON

UP WI T'F
BATTI IYMN OF

OUR FLAG IS THERE
R\I 12 \ [\UI ND THE

x» ON

THE ()ll)( AMP G I\Ol‘\H
ST. STRIPES
E REPUBLIC

FLAG (Tenor solo and chorus)
THE OLD CAMP GROUND

2, ©-COU; \ TRY! (National Hymn)
DIXIE'S ],.\.\I) (Arr. by Frank Van der Stucken)
HAIL! COLUMBIA .
] ANGLED BANNER
/ enor and Bass solos)
THE FLOWER OF FREEDOM
ON TO THE FIELD
TO ARMS
MARYLAND, MY MARYLAND (Arr. by W. G. ()\ht)
\\ILRI( A, O GLORIOUS LAND!
IROUGH GEORGIA

_.EY OF AMERICAN NATIONAL AIRS (Unison)
TING ON THE OLD CAMP GROUND
HAIL! ND OF FREEDOM
LA MARSEILLAISE (Solo and chorus) (Freni z:h “nrrls nnl\)
OUR GLORIOUS LAND!
MY BOY
MEN OF A\ILRI(:\ (Arr. by Granville Hdntock)
BATTL "RY OF FREEDOM S 2
MARCHING SONG OF FREEDOM
NATIVE LAND
THE VACANT CHAIR
AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL
OLD GLORY IS WAVING
O PEERLESS FLAG! (America Fi orever!)
OUR FLAG AND MOTHER-LAND
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Andante maestoso
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8,505
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9,904
4,128
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10,368
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10,179
12,515
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4,005
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9,743
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4,124
5,470
9,131
7,980
12,791
13,155
7,123
8,165
13,076
12,459

4,013

9,023
11,872

Adam, Adolphe
Benedict, Julius
Boott, F.
Carey, Henry
Converse, C. Crozat
Eichberg, Julius
Emmett, Dan D.
Fisher, William Arms

do.

do.

do.

do.

do.
Jordan, Jules
Keller, Matthias
Macy, J. C.

do.
Manney, Charles Fonteyn
Phile, Philip
Richards, Brinley
Schnecker, P. A.

do.
Shaw, David T.
Smith, John Stafford
Steffe, William
Tregina, A.
Trowbridge, J. Eliot
Turner, George Chittenden
Unknown

do.

do.
Van der Stucken, Frank

Various

do.

Walsh, R. K.
Work, Henry C.

MIXED VOICES

Comrades in arms

p

Our victorious banner (Soprano Sl)ln \[u\ s aml Mixed Chorus) .10

Union and Liberty (National Anthem)

America (My Country, 'tis of Thee)

Sound forth again the Nation’s voice

To Thee, O Country! s

Dixie’s Land (Soprano Solo and C hur\h)

America the Beautiful

Columbia’s Banner on the Sea (54»!(: and Ck |H|u~)

Freedom of the Seas, The (Solo and Chorus) "
Now pray we for our Country ( Anthem with Soprano bnlu)
O Peerless Flag! (America forever!)

Qur Flag and Mother-land
Native Land

American Hymn, The (\])ud our I\Lpu})ll()

(Solo and Chorus)

Hail, starry banner!

Nation’s glory, The

01d Glory is waving (Solo and (_]umn)

Hail! Columbia (Solo and Chorus)

Let the hills and vales resound . - . .

God of our fathers (Kipling's ') (Anthem)

Our Land, O Lord with songs of praise (Anthem)

Columbia, the Gem of the Ocean (Solo and Chorus)

Star-spangled Banner, The (Solo and Chorus)

Battle hymn of the Republic (Solo and Chorus)

Hail glorious Land of Love and Peace (Anthem)

Blest of God ! the God of nations

Hail! land of Freedom -

Men of America (Arranged by (;rdn\lllL Bdl\(uLL)

March of the Men of Columbia (Arranged by Joseph Barnby)

Yankee Doodle (Arranged by J. C. Macy)

Our Glorious Land!

America the Beautiful (Set h) C./G. Hdmlhm\ Wm. A.
Fisher, J. C. Randolph and H. D. Sleeper)

Columbia the Gem of the Ocean; Hail! Columbia; My
Country, ’tis of Thee; Star- spangled Banner; Our
Flag is there . -

Hail to the Flag! (Solo and Umrus)

Marching through Georgia
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